SCALE
DATE
ORDER NUMBER - POSITION
4240 136th Avenue
Holland, MI 49424
616-888-3500
REVISION
3/16" = 1'-0"

TYP.        = TYPICAL
U.N.O.     = UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
TYPICAL PANEL NUMBERING SYSTEM:
100 SERIES = SIP WALL PANEL NUMBERS
400 SERIES = SIP FLOOR PANEL NUMBERS
600 SERIES = SIP ROOF PANEL NUMBERS
W-0.0    COVER PAGE
W-0.1    GENERAL NOTES
W-0.2    GENERAL NOTES
W-1.0    FIRST FLOOR PLAN
W-2.0    NORTH / SOUTH ELEV.
W-2.1    WEST / EAST ELEVATION
W-2.2    WALL ELEVATIONS
W-2.3    WALL ELEVATIONS
W-3.1    ROOF PANEL PLAN
W-4.0    BUILDING SECTION
W-5.0    CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
W-5.1    CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
W-5.2    CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
W-5.3    CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
OUTSIDE SKIN: 7/16" OSB
INSIDE SKIN: 7/16" OSB
OSB TREATMENTS: NONE
OUTSIDE SKIN: 7/16" OSB
INSIDE SKIN: 7/16" OSB
OSB TREATMENTS: NONE
BID SET
8
 3
/8
"
"
NONE
6
 5
/8
"
NONE
NONE
Pinnacle
Fax: (513)-984-1688
(513)-984-1663
Suite 235
Cincinnati, Ohio 45242
8180 Corporate Park Drive
North Carolina Certificate of Authorization C-4409
of Ohio, Inc.
EngineeringPE
E
K
T
N
OR
S
J
M
A
E
AH C
IL
O
N
I N E E G
N
RGN
PI TON
IP
R